10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

JKEE(olly fellows)
R EEBAGolly fellows)

ISEERREEREXE)
BHARKREERZH)

BARTTO)
EBFHTTC)

J\#=ER(VAMOS)
£HAR M th(VAMOS)

2aE—(7-)
HFHRE(T)—)

FRAREE—(T)—)
FILE&T)-)

BEEF@EMELL)
FLEH—ECU-)

BEE (W)
ARREGU-)

fRE{=17(BOB)
EiZ&(BOB)

LLBUHS A (MCAA )
BHE{Z(7Y-)

HMEHRCIIR)
HREIJ&B)

IBAEA(D)—)
BRIZ(U—)

PREZEH(DM)
IHFFT(D<A)

PBIEAN(KEILY
LRBEXWN—HAF)

LT —BR(ATCHEL/N)
FKTT(ATCHE L/

HHE—(TTC)
B FHHVAMOS)

Rika)—)
BREHOTY-)

RABWAFU)
LT AWAFU)

BOAH=(7Y—)
R KH(T1)—)

BIREFR(T—)
EEMI12T)

RBNREDTY-)
BRAEE(DY—)

RiRE=(0Y—)
BILKAHOY—)
BOEE(THTH)

KEEBEAT(ATCHELL/Y)
EKBE—(ATCHEIL/N)

ILAZE(VAMOS)
EHREFATY)—)

[IT]:=: (€ R )
JKEFILBA(WAFU)

AL ES)
EARRAERWS)

BIFEEAWS)
EEREWS)

HEFT)—)
BIBFIROY—)

EHFBLEolly fellows)
BRESFKEYDY—)

NBRE—ETY-)
AEEEOY—)

A EFEHR(ATCHELL/N
R EATCHEILN)

B|AEHR(TTC)
EHFFTTO)

RETH—ER(TY—)
BRAR(TY—)

AIEE#T)—)
RBEB(T)—)

BT —)
WAE(TY-)

FNNFRK(SF)
RETHE(SF)

ERERERTY—)
EARMEGY-)

{ERRBARI(LETLY)
EAREROY—)

EHBE(VAMOS)
AiER(VAMOS)

HS1IHBEARAESR BT TR
SF QF 4R

FRk2445 0120 (H)

BRSO R B R REER Yy

IR 2R 3R 4R QF SF
| 63
| 62 8:458 %
64
9:454 4
(61 10:4554
60
| 64
65
| 60
(61
62
| 61
64
60
(60
61
60
. 61
60
(64
62
| 65
WO
62
65
60
65
63
62
(61
. 65
62
64
61
63
. 64
63
62
65
(62

21RET
1—40D2REF

41—80MD2REF

Lk R
=K Bk
6—2

Final 6 4

6 4

61

3R

65

2R

61|

IR

63

SPAA®WS)
FREAWS)

: SHAFTA(VAMOS)

FFHEK(VAMOS)

61

61

61

65

60

60|

AAIHET)—)
BKBKR(TY—)

F EE{Z(AFT5)
FEFEAAFTS)

BREMECY—)
EHEEOU-)

INERR(TTC)
EAREOCY—)

B U &B)
KB Z(7U—)

EmRE—(0Y—)
EFHRECY-)

61|

64

61

JEMHABOB)
EEHRBBOB)

FEE h(-fellows/BIRA( ¥
)

FAZFEE(WS)

FHELBOB)
MILiE R (BOB)

63

61|

63

60

WO

62

BIECY—)
B AFH(T)—)

HEHACY—)
BREA(TY-)

B TiE(D<4)
REtIY—)

BE#CY—)
SEEECY—)

EIBIE(KNC)
Ll O 5E th(KNC)

BB N—HAF)
#ANIAE)-)

60|

60|

61

HEIBECY—)
WRHECY—)

HEFITRJ &B)
AIEEAJ&B)

LIBSH(&B)
RERE(VAMOS)

B0 RX(AFTS)
EOREAFTS)

WO

64

62

60

61

63

HABA—F 1)
RTAEEF —FUR)

ZIRAHEC) = AF)
WEH H(Team80' s)
BrElE—(oy—)

FREX(YIR)
EBEERCUIR)
BEBE(DY—)
AERETY—)

FARE—ERFHE)
FAREFZHE)

62

61

BHERMCAR)
NIFHB(EEILY

FHEEZ&B)
MERIBECI12Y)

FEI B —)
FLIEERGY—)

BE &(D<H)
KEFFEM(T—)

60

WO

62

61

60

EIRE—(ATCHE L/
TREDBATCHEIL/N)

WWEFE(TY-)
WKRE 7T
EB—BI(TTC)
MTREEAGY-)
EREACY—)
WAHFETY—)

P EFIHBMC AL )
Rt Feam80 s)

FroBHth(KNC)
EILBEHKNC)

63

BHREGEIELR)
hE{#H—(WDS)

SEDIESE(olly fellows)
EBHEEWV&B)

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

T

78

79

80



